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All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and we cannot and do not guarantee the accuracy or correctness
of any interpretation, and we shall not, exceptin the case of gross or willful negligence on our part, be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages, or
expenses incurred or sustained by anyone resulting from any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees. These interpretations are also
subject to our general terms and conditions set out in our current Price Schedule.

Comments

Well Directions:
First Bosque Entrance, turn right up Alamacito Canyon, got thru gate after first one way,
take immediate left after second one way, dead end on location.
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Calibration Report
Database File: xtoac0413.db
Dataset Pathname: pass1
Dataset Creation: Sun Jul 20 17:00:27 2008 by Log Open-Cased 070814
Dual Induction Calibration Report
Serial-Model: 5375-G
Surface Cal Performed: Thu Jun 19 14:00:16 2008
Downhole Cal Performed: Thu Jun 19 14:11:38 2008
Surface Calibration
Readings References Results
Loop: Air Loop Air Loop m b
Deep 0.008 0.627 V 0.000 500.000 mmho-m 807.269 -6.223
Medium 0.010 0.749 V 0.000 550.000 mmho-m 744131 -7.221
Internal: Zero Cal Zero Cal m b
Deep 0.008 0.628 V 0.000 500.000 mmho-m 806.482 -6.237
Medium 0.010 0.749 V 0.000 550.000 mmho-m 744.204 -7.127
Downhole Calibration
Readings References Results
Internal: Zero Cal Zero Cal m b
Naan noEa 00 25 mrmbo.m N No0 =500 5N7 mrmboom 1 0N n o7




e rom——

0.259

mmho-m

mmho-m 1,001

-0.354

Medium 549.900 -0.095 549.850
Shallow 2.515 0.018 \ 500.000 2.000 Ohm-m 125.000 -4.300
Compensated Density Calibration Report
Serial-Model: 901-2.75PCH
Source / Verifier: /
Master Calibration Performed: Tue Jul 08 09:03:23 2008
Master Calibration
Density Far Detector Near Detector
Magnesium 1.710  glcc 1044.92 534.39 cps
Aluminum 2.590 glcc 190.27 268.70 cps
Spine Angle = 68.02 Density/Spine Ratio = 0.479
Size Reading
Small Ring 8.00 in 2.48 \
Large Ring 17.00 in 428 V
Neutron Calibration Report
Serial Number: 803
Tool Model: 2.75PCH
Performed: Tue Jul 08 09:12:41 2008
Calibrator Value: 1 NAPI
Calibrator Reading: 1 cps
Sensitivity: 1 NAPI/cps
Gamma Ray Calibration Report
Serial Number: 801
Tool Model: 2.75PCH
Performed: Wed Jul 09 11:00:40 2008
Calibrator Value: 1.0 GAPI
Background Reading: 0.0 cps
Calibrator Reading: 1.0 cps
Sensitivity: 0.8000 GAPI/cps
Sensor | Offset (ft) Schematic Description Len (ft) | OD (in) | Wt (Ib)
ch ~ —None 0.75 1.50 5.00
37.81 —
—._ GR-2.75P0OH (801) 3.73 2.75 43.00
Probe
3297 — —._NEU-2.75POH (803) 475 2.75 58.00
' Probe Epithermal




LSD
DCAL
SSD

CILD
SP

CILM

RLL3

24.44
24.16
23.91

10.60
10.60

6.89

1.70

=]

—. CDL-2.75POH (901) 8.43
Probe

——Probe 0.89

—._ DIL-G (5375) 20.80

Gearhart

2.75

3.50

4.00

106.00

20.00

345.00

Dataset:
Total Length:
Total Weight:
Q.D.

xtoac0413.db: field/well/run1/pass1
39.34 ft

577.00 Ib

4.00in




